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Newton unit
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Labelling

Parts counting

Statistics

Differential weighing

Transactions

More information on the website
mirror.radwag.com/ja/info,w1,BSW

The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.

Plus/Minus Control

Peak hold

Checkweighing

Replaceable unit

2000 kg
500¢g
200 kg
1049

Percent Weighing

Formulation

GLP Procedures

Statistical Quality Control
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-2000 kg

30g

+60 g

3s
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101"00 0000 0000
12501000 mm
1250x1500x843 mm
300 kg

425 kg

IP66/6700000000O0,IP66/67/69000
000 AISI304
000 AlSI304

2xRS232, 2xUSB-A, Ethernet, 4 IN / 4 OUT (IN)

000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000 WiFig02.11 b/g/n,
000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000 Profibus (DP SLAVE),
000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000 RS485,
000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000 PROFINET (RJ45),
0000000D000000000000D000000000000
000000000000000000000 (4-20mA, 0-20mA, 0-
10V), 12IN / 120UT (IN - 5-24 VDC, OUT - max 30 VDC, 0,5 ADC)

100 - 240 V AC 50/60 Hz

+10 - +40 °C
15% — 80%

* Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi® Alliance.
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AP2-30 00000000 USBcable(OOO -0000O)
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+ E2R Weighingd O O O [WX-010-0099]

+ Audit Trail Reader0 0 O O O O [WX-010-0186]
+ RADWAG Remote Desktop [WX-010-0107]
+ Scale Editor 2.1 [WX-010-0173]
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A2
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HY10.16 - 32.HRPH

4x18° 10x1

o)

PUEHY10

RS232-usBOOOOO

+ RAD Key [WX-010-0005]

+ Label Editor RO2 [WX-010-0094]

+ R-Lab [WX-010-0080]

+ RADWAG Development Studio [WX-010-0104]
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Scale type A1 A2 H
HY10.(16-32).HRP.H 360 280 | 18045
HY10.(62-150).HRP.H 500 400 | 180+5
HY10.150.2.HRP.H 500 500 | 18045
:Ij - m HY10.(150.1-300).HRP.H 800 600 | 18045
HY10.(300.1-1100).HRP.H | 1000 | 800 | 18045
HY10.(2000).HRP.H 1250 | 1000 | 1805

Dimensions in mm




